
CHRIST THE KING SCHOOL 2017-2018 CALENDAR

School Starts

Labor Day - No School

Teacher Professional Day - No School

First Quarter 
August 15, 2017 

September 4, 2017 

Sep. 22, 2017 

October 13, 2017

Tuesday 

Monday

Friday

Friday End of First Quarter 

Second Quarter
October 16, 2017 Monday Second Quarter Begins

November 2, 2017 Thursday Parent Teacher Conferences - No School

November 3, 2017 Friday Parent Teacher Conferences - No School

November 22-25, 2017 Wednesday-Friday Thanksgiving Break

December 19, 2017 Tuesday End of Second Quarter 

December 19, 2017 Tuesday Last day of school before Christmas Vacation

Third Quarter 
January 3, 2018 Wednesday Classes Resume

January 3, 2018 Wednesday Third Quarter Begins

January 15, 2018 Monday Martin Luther King Day - No School

February 19, 2018 Monday Presidents' Day - No School

March 9, 2018 Friday End of Third Quarter 

Fourth Quarter
March 12, 2018 Monday Fourth Quarter Begins

March 16, 2018 Friday Teacher Professional Day - No School

March 30 - April 6, 2018 Friday-Friday Easter Break

April 9, 2018 Monday Classes Resume

May 24, 2018 Thursday Graduation

May 25, 2018 Friday Last day of School K-7

End of Fourth Quarter 


